Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 732
2 3 737
3 4 1050
4 6 654
5 7 634
6 8 657
7 9 636
8 10 819
9 11 771
10 12 1011
11 13 631
12 14 620
13 15 611
14 16 1042
15 18 729
16 20 987
17 21 610
18 22 818
19 23 706
20 25 684
21 26 1030
22 27 1079
23 28 897
24 29 712
25 30 1018
26 31 852
27 32 857
28 33 629
29 34 1048
30 35 772
31 36 1115
32 37 730
33 38 728
34 39 1066
35 40 837
36 41 860
37 42 1128
38 43 768
39 44 995
40 45 633
41 46 691
42 47 735
43 48 716
44 49 767
45 50 769
46 51 835

Zach Panning
Enael Woldemichael
Josh Maier

Aaron Bienenfeld
Jake Hoffert
Andrew Schille
Michael Ward
Hunter Moore

Dan Lathrop
Manuel de Backer
Haran Dunderdale
Luke Hoffert

Noah Schaub
Eldon Warner
Tanner Chada
Wal Khat

Tyler Phillips
Reese Jordan
Dustin Hatfield
Kyle Brandt
Benjamin Scamihorn
Alexander Bruno
Daniel Pederson
Marcus Skinner
Matt Prest

Joe Gorthy
Cooper Schroeder
William Anderson
Cain Hassim

Billy Magnesen
Terry McMillan
Jacob Domagalski
Ben Zaremba
Ryan Parson
Jacob Stamm
Clark Bookman
Nathan Dunn
Logan Hall
Connor Goetz
Alec Hartman
Joshua Yeager
Connor Schwartz
Jesse Becker
Zach Dale

Caleb Hummer
Alexander Ratkovich

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Southern lllinois
Cincinnati
Bradley
Cincinnati
Bradley
Indiana
lllinois
Saint Louis
Bradley
Bradley
Bowling Green
South Dakota
Grand Valley St.
Northern lowa
Bowling Green
Indiana
Eastern lllinois
Drake
SIU Edwardsville
Valparaiso
Marquette
Eastern lllinois
Saint Louis
Kansas State
Kansas State
Bradley
Southern lllinois
lllinois
Wis.-Milwaukee
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
UMKC
IUPUI
Kent State
Wright State
lllinois
Oakland
Bradley
Drake
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Illinois
lllinois
IUPUI

Grade
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR

Time Pace
24:06.7 3:01/K
24:29.7 3:04/K
24:34.1 3:04/K
24:36.7 3:05/K
24:39.1 3:05/K
24:39.3 3:05/K
24:41.7 3:05/K
24:43.2 3:05/K
24:44.5 3:06/K
24:45.8 3:06/K
24:47.2 3:06/K
24:49.4  3:06/K
24:50.7 3:06/K
24:52.9 3:07/K
24:57.9 3:07/K
24:58.1 3:07/K
24:59.1 3:07/K
24:59.9 3:07/K
25:00.2 3:08/K
25:06.0 3:08/K
25:08.7 3:09/K
25:09.8 3:09/K
25:10.9 3:09/K
25:11.4  3:09/K
25:13.5 3:09/K
25:13.7 3:09/K
25:14.1 3:09/K
25:14.6 3:09/K
25:15.1 3:09/K
25:15.3 3:09/K
25:15.9 3:09/K
25:16.3 3:10/K
25:16.7 3:10/K
25:17.9 3:10/K
25:18.7 3:10/K
25:19.6 3:10/K
25:20.1 3:10/K
25:21.1 3:10/K
25:21.3 3:10/K
25:21.5 3:10/K
25:24.1 3:11/K
25:25.6 3:11/K
25:26.5 3:11/K
25:27.0 3:11/K
25:28.4 3:11/K
25:29.3 3:11/K

10/12/2018 04:34:28



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

52
53
54
55
7
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
7
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97

632
1141
1069
1144

736

895

605

682
1117

688
1016

775

630

836

892

816
1084

777

709

830
1019
1067
1083

866
1055

885
1012

708
1143

821

983

817
1039
1110

638

613
1057

612

801

888

921

676

979

681

707

831

Jack Franklin
Tom Gardiner
Max Selbach
Grayson Jenkins
Josh Steible
Jon Klaiber
Cesar Arellano
Charlie Mcintyre
Corey Thornton
Kevin Kelly

Ben Naeger
Colin Yandel
Alec Danner
Ben Savage
Ryan Burd
Kenneth Hagen
Dominic Paoletti
Matt Blanco
Nick Oakley
Jeremy Breedlove
Adam Walker
Daylan Quinn
Jack Mader
Alex Stamper
Dismas Koech
Derek Rink
Aaron Dugan
Jaime Marcos
Jack Hautz
Cooper Williams
Ben Ahlrichs
Jackson Jett
Merga Gemeda
Matt Brooks
Kyle Harris
Jonathan Wenning
Jake Papish
Jonathan Voth
Carlos Cabrera
Kevin White
Zach Cook
Noah Deck
Jacob Korgan
Jeremy Lozano
Tyler Lay
Roman Jennings

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Bradley
Xavier (Ohio)
UMKC
Xavier (Ohio)
Grand Valley St.
Marquette
Bowling Green
DePaul
Wis.-Milwaukee
Drake
Saint Louis
Illinois
Bradley
IUPUI
Marquette
Indiana
Valparaiso
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
IUPUI
Saint Louis
UMKC
Valparaiso
Kent State
Toledo
Loyola (lll.)
Saint Louis
Eastern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Indiana
Northern lowa
Indiana
South Dakota
Wis.-Milwaukee
Butler
Bowling Green
Toledo
Bowling Green
lllinois-Chicago
Loyola (lll.)
Missouri
DePaul
Nebraska
DePaul
Eastern lllinois
IUPUI

Grade

Time Pace
25:29.3 3:11/K
25:31.0 3:11/K
25:31.6 3:11/K
25:31.8 3:11/K
25:33.1 3:12/K
25:33.5 3:12/K
25:33.5 3:12/K
25:34.5 3:12/K
25:34.6 3:12/K
25:36.9 3:12/K
25:37.4  3:12/K
25:38.3 3:12/K
25:38.7 3:12/K
25:40.5 3:13/K
25:40.7 3:13/K
25:41.1 3:13/K
25:41.3 3:13/K
25:41.5 3:13/K
25:43.2 3:13/K
25:44.2 3:13/K
25:44.6 3:13/K
25:44.9 3:13/K
25:45.1 3:13/K
25:45.6 3:13/K
25:45.9 3:13/K
25:46.5 3:13/K
25:46.6 3:13/K
25:47.4  3:13/K
25:49.2 3:14/K
25:49.6 3:14/K
25:50.5 3:14/K
25:51.3 3:14/K
25:52.4  3:14/K
25:52.9 3:14/K
25:53.0 3:14/K
25:53.6 3:14/K
25:54.2 3:14/K
25:54.6 3:14/K
25:55.0 3:14/K
25:57.4  3:15/K
25:57.6 3:15/K
25:58.6 3:15/K
25:59.5 3:15/K
25:59.9 3:15/K
26:00.0 3:15/K
26:00.6 3:15/K

10/12/2018 04:34:29



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No Name
93 98 779  Jake Gillum
94 99 974  Jordan De Spong
95 100 710  Robby Prescott
96 101 884  Stephen Pipilas
97 102 1031 Landon Skelly
98 103 607  Gabe Garbarino
99 104 807 Walmer Saavedra
100 105 1028 Liam O'Connell
101 106 806  Brixton Rill
102 107 978 Ryan Kennedy
103 108 641  Blake Roberts
104 109 985  Alex Jackson
105 110 894  Alex Gill
106 111 1116  Nick Michalowski
107 112 1033  Austin Woodard
108 113 880  Nick Chudzik
109 115 891  Patrick Bruch
110 116 659  Michael Vitucci
111 117 1038 Kallo Arno
112 118 655  Ryan Guenthner
113 119 1059  Jacob Wistinghausen
114 120 814  Ted Browning
115 121 1142  Brady Harless
116 122 1062  Marcus Johnson
117 123 606 Raymond Berling
118 124 1118  Trevor Wenzel
119 125 1111  Daniel Browne
120 (>7) 608  Paul Garbarino
121 126 1015  Stephen Kielhofner
122 127 704  Will Bullock
123 128 986  Andrew Kephart
124 129 813  Aaron Bennett
125 130 887 Kenny Wallace
126 131 988 CJMay
127 132 980 Ryan Martins
128 133 1013  Dorrian Gordon
129 134 1129  Ryan Dunn
130 135 863  Justin McKeal
131 136 984  Drake Henrichs
132 137 834  Jarit Perkins
133 138 991 Ethan Smith
134 139 855  Charlie Parrish
135 140 1085 Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
136 141 781  Ethan Kirk
137 142 997  Zachary Pettinga
138 (>7) 734  Alex Sanford

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

lllinois State
Nebraska
Eastern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)

SIU Edwardsville
Bowling Green
lllinois-Chicago
SIU Edwardsville
lllinois-Chicago
Nebraska
Butler

Northern lowa
Marquette
Wis.-Milwaukee
SIU Edwardsville
Loyola (lll.)
Marquette
Cincinnati
South Dakota
Cincinnati
Toledo

Indiana

Xavier (Ohio)
UMKC

Bowling Green
Wis.-Milwaukee
Wis.-Milwaukee
Bowling Green
Saint Louis
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
Indiana

Loyola (lll.)
Northern lowa
Nebraska

Saint Louis
Wright State
Kent State
Northern lowa
IUPUI

Northern lowa
Kansas State
Valparaiso
lllinois State
Oakland

Grand Valley St.

3

Grade
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR

Time Pace
26:00.6 3:15/K
26:02.0 3:15/K
26:02.6 3:15/K
26:02.8 3:15/K
26:03.4 3:15/K
26:04.3 3:16/K
26:05.0 3:16/K
26:05.2 3:16/K
26:05.6 3:16/K
26:06.4  3:16/K
26:06.7 3:16/K
26:07.0 3:16/K
26:07.0 3:16/K
26:07.1 3:16/K
26:07.9 3:16/K
26:08.8 3:16/K
26:09.6 3:16/K
26:10.1 3:16/K
26:10.5 3:16/K
26:10.7 3:16/K
26:11.2 3:16/K
26:11.6 3:16/K
26:12.6 3:17/K
26:13.0 3:17/K
26:13.2 3:17/K
26:13.3 3:17/K
26:13.4  3:17/K
26:13.8 3:17/K
26:13.8 3:17/K
26:14.2 3:17/K
26:14.5 3:17/K
26:14.5 3:17/K
26:15.6 3:17/K
26:15.7 3:17/K
26:16.2 3:17/K
26:16.3 3:17/K
26:16.5 3:17/K
26:17.0 3:17/KK
26:17.0 3:17/K
26:17.0 3:17/K
26:17.5 3:17/K
26:18.5 3:17/K
26:19.1 3:17/K
26:19.3 3:17/K
26:20.9 3:18/K
26:20.9 3:18/K

10/12/2018 04:34:30



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

143
144
=7
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
=7
=7
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
=7
162
=7
163
=7
=7
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
>7)
>7)
171
172
=7
=7
173
174
175
176
177

1045
893
815
873

1049

1047
899
662

1088
883

1132
925

1017
609
783
981
686
668
690
685
847
982
882
832
990
922
898
705

1064

1044
656

1080
683
859
773
833
774
849
862
896
886
776
778
695
858
996

Jacob Bryan

Matthew Cavanaugh

Marcus Ellington
Blake Buysse
Theo Hassim
Jacob Dewitt
Paolo Tiongson
Chase Howard
Lucas Lingle
Christos Papoulias
Max Pettit

Jacob Schweiss
Colton Nettleton
Kyle Hibinger
Thomas Thornton
Alec Sery

Matt Cozine
Maxwell Wehrle
Xavier Lechleitner
Kyle Cass

Travis Hodge
Alex Tollinger
Akhil Ghosh
Brooks Long
Logan Murray
Dustan Davidson
Danny Peterson
Joe Carter
Walker Miller
Nathan Wendt
Keifer Mosmeier
Victor Fortin
Ryan Taylor
Brandon Avers
Wyatt Mcintrye
Jacob McCullough
Zack Smith

Dylan Brenneman
Kevin Jones
Henry Mierzwa
Chantz Visse
Colton Bell

Lucas Capistrant
Joe Romain

Josh Allen
Landon Melling

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Southern lllinois
Marquette
Indiana
Loyola (lll.)
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Marquette
Creighton
Western lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
Wright State
Missouri
Saint Louis
Bowling Green
Illinois State
Nebraska
Drake
Creighton
Drake
Drake
Kansas State
Nebraska
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI
Northern lowa
Missouri
Marquette
Eastern lllinois
UMKC
South Dakota
Cincinnati
Valparaiso
DePaul
Kent State
Illinois
IUPUI
lllinois
Kansas State
Kent State
Marquette
Loyola (lll.)
lllinois State
Illinois State
Drake
Kent State
Oakland

4

Grade
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR

FR
SO
SR
FR
JR

SR
JR

SO
JR

JR

JR

SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR

FR

SR
FR
JR

FR

SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR

SO
FR
SO
SO
FR

Time Pace
26:21.3 3:18/K
26:21.7 3:18/K
26:22.3 3:18/K
26:22.6 3:18/K
26:23.9 3:18/K
26:25.0 3:18/K
26:25.5 3:18/K
26:25.6 3:18/K
26:25.9 3:18/K
26:26.3 3:18/K
26:26.5 3:18/K
26:26.9 3:18/K
26:27.0 3:18/K
26:27.4  3:18/K
26:27.7 3:18/K
26:28.6 3:19/K
26:28.9 3:19/K
26:29.3 3:19/K
26:29.5 3:19/K
26:30.5 3:19/K
26:30.7 3:19/K
26:30.9 3:19/K
26:31.0 3:19/K
26:31.4  3:19/K
26:32.4  3:19/K
26:32.8 3:19/K
26:33.3 3:19/K
26:33.5 3:19/K
26:35.3 3:19/K
26:35.5 3:19/K
26:36.7 3:20/K
26:37.1 3:20/K
26:37.6 3:20/K
26:37.8 3:20/K
26:38.2 3:20/K
26:38.3 3:20/K
26:38.8 3:20/K
26:40.0 3:20/K
26:40.3 3:20/K
26:40.8 3:20/K
26:41.0 3:20/K
26:41.1 3:20/K
26:41.3 3:20/K
26:41.8 3:20/K
26:42.1 3:20/K
26:42.9 3:20/K

10/12/2018 04:34:31



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team

185 178 1034  Hunter Paulsen South Dakota

186 179 1052  Joel Duffield Toledo

187 180 1063  Maurice Miller UMKC

188 (>7) 635  Ben Potrykus Bradley

189 181 1114  Charlie Ellenbecker Wis.-Milwaukee

190 182 1056  Josh Oeters Toledo

191 183 853 Kurt Loevenstein Kansas State

192 184 1145  Kevin Menyes Xavier (Ohio)

193 (>7) 711  Francesco Romano Eastern lllinois

194 185 660  Steven Zombory Cincinnati

195 186 1068  Josh Sanders UMKC

196 (>7) 989  Sam McCool Northern lowa

197 187 679  Henry Harper DePaul

198 188 1133  Wyatt Stahl Wright State

199 189 1046  Michael Church Southern lllinois

200 190 975  Sadio Fenner Nebraska

200 (>7) 977  Eric Karl Il Nebraska

202 191 640 Lascelles Hussey Butler

203 192 864  Ryan Palm Kent State

204 193 680  Shane Knanishu DePaul

205 194 1051 Reid Parsons Southern lllinois

206 195 663  Aidan King Creighton

207 196 808  Martin Skucas lllinois-Chicago

208 197 782  Timothy Stevenson lllinois State

209 198 848  Noah Stevenson Kansas State

210 200 1138 Benjamin Bockoven Xavier (Ohio)

211 201 804  Chris Joseph lllinois-Chicago

212 (>7) 689  Sam King Drake

213 (>7) 694  Rylee Miller Drake

214 202 643  Andrew Taylor Butler

215 (>7) 1014  Patrick Holbrook Saint Louis

216 203 1086  Jack Worman Valparaiso

217 204 1036  Cole Streich South Dakota

218 (>7) 1065 Lachlan Moore UMKC

219 205 1140  Tim Dwyer Xavier (Ohio)

220 (>7) 851  Pierce Flanders Kansas State

221 206 1131  Tanner Mathes Wright State

222 207 677  Conor Fagan DePaul

223 208 1040  Seth Iverson South Dakota

224 209 664  Nicholas Monkemeyer Creighton

225 (>7) 1113  Spencer Currie Wis.-Milwaukee

226 (>7) 976  Ryan Flood Nebraska

227 210 924  Dylan Quisenberry Missouri

228 (>7) 1139  Andrew Dietrich Xavier (Ohio)

229 (>7) 838  Dustinj Starnes IUPUI

230 211 651  Jack Cordonnier Cincinnati
Results By ShaZzam Racing 5

Grade
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO

Time Pace
26:44.0 3:21/K
26:45.5 3:21/K
26:46.6 3:21/K
26:47.1 3:21/K
26:47.7 3:21/K
26:49.1 3:21/K
26:49.4  3:21/K
26:49.5 3:21/K
26:50.2 3:21/K
26:51.8 3:21/K
26:52.0 3:22/K
26:52.8 3:22/K
26:52.9 3:22/K
26:53.1 3:22/K
26:54.1 3:22/K
26:54.6 3:22/K
26:55.7 3:22/K
26:56.5 3:22/K
26:56.9 3:22/K
26:57.3 3:22/K
26:57.5 3:22/K
26:58.3 3:22/K
26:58.4  3:22/K
26:59.2 3:22/K
26:59.6 3:22/K
27:00.4  3:23/K
27:01.0 3:23/K
27:01.5 3:23/K
27:04.1 3:23/K
27:04.1 3:23/K
27:06.2 3:23/K
27:06.3 3:23/K
27:06.9 3:23/K
27:.07.4  3:23/K
27:08.5 3:24/K
27:09.3 3:24/K
27:09.5 3:24/K
27:10.3 3:24/K
27:11.0 3:24/K
27:11.2 3:24/K
27:12.0 3:24/K
27:12.5 3:24/K
27:13.5 3:24/K
27:13.6 3:24/K
27:16.0 3:25/K
27:18.0 3:25/K

10/12/2018 04:34:33



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Name

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

212
213
214
>7)
215
>7)
>7)
216
>7)
217
>7)
218
>7)
219
220
221
222
>7)
223
224
225
>7)
226
227
>7)
228
>7)
229
230
231
232
>7)
>7)
233
>7)
234
>7)
>7)
235
236
237
>7)
>7)

802
998
1134
1037
1058
1112
1043
642
1146
1130
811
1093
865
926
666
809
639
653
661
1054
1089
1060
1078
1087
678
993
1081
1032
994
667
1029
1053
1127
923
805
1092
665
1082
992
1094
1091
1090
1095

Joshua English
Kyle Schwieman
Derek Steinke
Abdinasir Abdi
Brian Stubelt
Alex Cotter
Jacob Waymire
Nick Robie
Jordan Perez
Aaron Fullenkamp
Tony Newbern
Ross Smetzer
Colton Shail
Marquette Wilhite
Boston Small
Zach Szczesniak
Trey Harris

Jake Barnes
Nate Fedel
Corbin Healey
Corey Moody
Taylor Stephen
Joey Black
Lucas Howett
Matt Gagen

Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller

Connor Hickey
Joseph Stone
Austin Dawn
Jackson Stamper
Matthew O'Connor
Matthew Gibbons
Benjamin Bowers
Robert Kuhlmann
Sirlaurence King
Alec Scott

Bryce Shirley
Nathan Izewski
Jake Chapman
Quintin Thurman
Cameron Schroeder
Braden Pridemore
Angel Yescas

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
lllinois-Chicago
Oakland
Wright State
South Dakota
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
South Dakota
Butler
Xavier (Ohio)
Wright State
Indiana
Western lllinois
Kent State
Missouri
Creighton
lllinois-Chicago
Butler
Cincinnati
Creighton
Toledo
Western lllinois
UMKC
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
DePaul
Oakland
Valparaiso
SIU Edwardsville
Oakland
Creighton
SIU Edwardsville
Toledo
Wright State
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Western lllinois
Creighton
Valparaiso
Oakland
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Western lllinois

Grade
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

Time Pace
27:18.3 3:25/K
27:18.5 3:25/K
27:20.7 3:25/K
27:24.3 3:26/K
27:25.4 3:26/K
27:26.4  3:26/K
27:26.5 3:26/K
27:27.8 3:26/K
27:29.1 3:26/K
27:31.2 3:26/K
27:31.2 3:26/K
27:38.2 3:27/K
27:42.7 3:28/K
27:44.1 3:28/K
27:47.7 3:28/K
27:48.4  3:29/K
27:50.7 3:29/K
27:52.7 3:29/K
27:52.9 3:29/K
27:54.0 3:29/K
27:57.1 3:30/K
27:58.8 3:30/K
28:01.6 3:30/K
28:08.5 3:31/K
28:09.2 3:31/K
28:11.5 3:31/K
28:12.7 3:32/K
28:17.3 3:32/K
28:19.4  3:32/K
28:20.4  3:33/K
28:23.0 3:33/K
28:23.6 3:33/K
28:31.9 3:34/K
28:34.0 3:34/K
28:34.1 3:34/K
28:37.8 3:35/K
28:38.8 3:35/K
29:01.1 3:38/K
29:01.7 3:38/K
29:05.3 3:38/K
29:24.5 3:41/K
29:29.0 3:41/K
29:32.8 3:42/K

10/12/2018 04:34:34



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bradley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 24:50.4
1 634 Jake Hoffert JR 7 7 24:39.1 24:39.1 0:00.0
2 636 Michael Ward SR 9 16 24:41.7 49:20.8 0:02.5
3 631 Haran Dunderdale SR 13 29 24:47.2 1:14:08.0 0:08.0
4 620 Luke Hoffert JR 14 43 24:49.4 1:38:57.5 0:10.2
5 629 William Anderson JR 33 76 25:14.6 2:04:12.1 0:35.4
6 633 Alec Hartman SO (45) (1212) 25:21.5 2:29:33.6 0:42.3
7 632 Jack Franklin FR (52) (173) 25:29.3  2:55:02.9 0:50.2
8 630 Alec Danner SO More Than 7 25:38.7 3:20:41.7 0:59.5
9 635 Ben Potrykus JR More Than 7 26:47.1 3:47:28.9 2:08.0
Team - Grand Valley St. Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 24:49.5
1 732 Zach Panning SR 1 1 24:06.7 24:06.7 0:00.0
2 737 Enael Woldemichael SO 3 4 24:29.7 48:36.5 0:23.0
3 729 Tanner Chada FR 18 22 24:57.9 1:13:34.4 0:51.1
4 730 Jacob Domagalski JR 37 59 25:16.3  1:38:50.8 1:09.6
5 728 Ben Zaremba FR 38 97 25:16.7 2:04:.07.5 1:09.9
6 735 Connor Schwartz SO 47 (144) 25:25.6 2:29:33.1 1:18.9
7 716 Jesse Becker FR (48) (192) 25:26.5 2:54:59.7 1:19.8
8 736 Josh Steible SR More Than 7 25:33.1 3:20:32.8 1:26.3
9 734 Alex Sanford JR More Than 7 26:20.9 3:46:53.8 2:14.2
Team - lllinois Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 25:15.3
1 771 Dan Lathrop SR 11 11 24:44.5 24:44.5 0:00.0
2 772 Billy Magnesen SR 35 46 25:15.3 49:59.8 0:30.8
3 768 Logan Hall FR 43 89 25:21.1 1:15:21.0 0:36.6
4 767 Zach Dale JR 49 138 25:27.0 1:40:48.0 0:42.5
5 769 Caleb Hummer SR 50 188 25:28.4  2:06:16.5 0:43.9
6 775 Colin Yandel FR (62) (250) 25:38.3 2:31:54.8 0:53.8
7 773 Wyatt Mcintrye FR (170) (420) 26:38.2  2:58:33.1 1:53.7
8 774 Zack Smith SR More Than 7 26:38.8 3:25:11.9 1:54.3
Team - Saint Louis Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):249 Average Time: 25:25.6
1 1011 Manuel de Backer SR 12 12 24:45.8 24:45.8 0:00.0
2 1018 Matt Prest JR 30 42 25:13.5 49:59.3 0:27.7
3 1016 Ben Naeger SO 61 103 25:37.4 1:15:36.8 0:51.6

Results By ShaZam Racing 1 10/12/2018 04:33:33



Race Date

October 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):249

1019
1012
1015
1013
1017
1014

© 00N O b

Adam Walker
Aaron Dugan
Stephen Kielhofner
Dorrian Gordon
Colton Nettleton
Patrick Holbrook

Team - Indiana
Team Score (places):259

819
818
816
821
817
814
813
815
811

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

Hunter Moore
Reese Jordan
Kenneth Hagen
Cooper Williams
Jackson Jett
Ted Browning
Aaron Bennett
Marcus Ellington
Tony Newbern

Team - Bowling Green
Team Score (places):267

611
610
605
613
612
607
606
608
609

© 00N Ol WN P

Noah Schaub
Tyler Phillips
Cesar Arellano
Jonathan Wenning
Jonathan Voth
Gabe Garbarino
Raymond Berling
Paul Garbarino
Kyle Hibinger

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):293

706
712
709
708
707

ga b~ wDN -

Dustin Hatfield
Marcus Skinner
Nick Oakley
Jaime Marcos
Tyler Lay

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Overall

Grade Place

FR 70

JR 76

FR (126)

SR (133)

SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 10

FR 22

SR 65

SO 80

FR 82

SO (120)

FR (129)

SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 15

JR 21

FR 57

SR 86

JR 88

SO (103)

JR (123)

SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 23

JR 29

FR 68

SO 77

SO 96

2

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:25.6

173

249
(375)
(508)

25:44.6
25:46.6
26:13.8
26:16.3
26:27.0
27:06.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:25.0

10
32
97
177
259
(379)

(508)

24:43.2
24:59.9
25:41.1
25:49.6
25:51.3
26:11.6
26:14.5
26:22.3
27:31.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:26.3

15
36
93
179
267
(370)
(493)

24:50.7
24:59.1
25:335
25:53.6
25:54.6
26:04.3
26:13.2
26:13.8
26:27.4

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:32.4

23
52
120
197
293

25:00.2
25:11.4
25:43.2
25:47.4
26:00.0

1:41:21.4
2:07:08.1
2:33:21.9
2:59:38.3
3:26:05.3
3:563:11.5

24:43.2

49:43.1
1:15:24.2
1:41:13.9
2:07:05.3
2:33:16.9
2:59:31.5
3:25:53.8
3:53:25.1

24:50.7

49:49.9
1:15:23.4
1:41:17.0
2:07:11.6
2:33:16.0
2:59:29.2
3:25:43.0
3:52:10.4

25:00.2
50:11.6
1.15:54.9
1:41:42.3
2:07:42.4

Time

Back

0:58.8
1.00.8
1.28.0
1:30.5
1:41.2
2:20.4

0:00.0
0:16.7
0:57.9
1:06.4
1:08.1
1:28.4
1:31.3
1:39.1
2:48.0

0:00.0
0:08.4
0:42.8
1:02.9
1:03.8
1:13.6
1.22.4
1:23.1
1:36.6

0:00.0
0:11.2
0:43.0
0:47.2
0:59.8

10/12/2018 04:33:34



Race Date

October 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):293

6 710 Robby Prescott

7 704  Will Bullock

8 705 Joe Carter

9 711 Francesco Romano
Team - I[UPUI

Team Score (places):320

837
835
836
830
831
834
832
833
838

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Jacob Stamm
Alexander Ratkovich
Ben Savage

Jeremy Breedlove
Roman Jennings
Jarit Perkins

Brooks Long

Jacob McCullough
Dustinj Starnes

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):373

897
895
892
894
891
893
899
898
896

© 00N Ol WN P

Daniel Pederson
Jon Klaiber

Ryan Burd

Alex Gill

Patrick Bruch
Matthew Cavanaugh
Paolo Tiongson
Danny Peterson
Henry Mierzwa

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):414

1115
1117
1110
1116
1118
1111
1114

~No o wWDNBRE

Terry McMillan
Corey Thornton
Matt Brooks

Nick Michalowski
Trevor Wenzel
Daniel Browne
Charlie Ellenbecker

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:32.4

(393)
(520)

26:02.6
26:14.2
26:33.5
26:50.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:38.6

40
91
154
223
320
(457)
(619)

25:18.7
25:29.3
25:40.5
25:44.2
26:00.6
26:17.0
26:31.4
26:38.3
27:16.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:44.3

28
84
148
258
373
(517)
(665)

25:10.9
25:33.5
25:40.7
26:07.0
26:09.6
26:21.7
26:25.5
26:33.3
26:40.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:48.8

Overall

Grade Place

SO (100)

FR (127)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 40

FR 51

SO 63

SR 69

SO 97

SO (137)

FR (162)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 28

SR 56

JR 64

SO 110

SO 115

JR (144)

SO (148)

SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 36

SO 59

SR 84

SR 111

FR 124

FR (125)

FR (181)

3

36
95
179
290
414
(539)
(720)

25:15.9
25:34.6
25:52.9
26:07.1
26:13.3
26:13.4
26:47.7

2:33:45.0
2:59:59.2
3:26:32.8
3:53:23.0

25:18.7

50:48.0
1:16:28.6
1:42:12.8
2:08:13.4
2:34:30.5
3:01:01.9
3:27:40.2
3:54:56.2

25:10.9

50:44.4
1:16:25.2
1:42:32.3
2:08:41.9
2:35:03.6
3:01:29.2
3:28:02.5
3:54:43.3

25:15.9

50:50.5
1:16:43.5
1:42:50.6
2:09:04.0
2:35:17.5
3:02:05.2

Time

Back

1:.02.4
1:14.0
1:33.3
1:50.0

0:00.0
0:10.6
0:21.8
0:25.4
0:41.8
0:58.3
1:12.6
1:19.5
1:57.2

0:00.0
0:22.5
0:29.8
0:56.1
0:58.6
1:10.7
1:14.6
1:22.3
1:29.9

0:00.0
0:18.7
0:37.0
0:51.2
0:57.4
0:57.5
1:31.8

10/12/2018 04:33:35



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):414

8 1113 Spencer Currie
9 1112 Alex Cotter

Team - Cincinnati
Team Score (places):414

654 Aaron Bienenfeld
657 Andrew Schille
659 Michael Vitucci
655 Ryan Guenthner
656 Keifer Mosmeier
660 Steven Zombory
651 Jack Cordonnier
653 Jake Barnes

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):445

684 Kyle Brandt

691 Joshua Yeager
688 Kevin Kelly

686 Matt Cozine

690 Xavier Lechleitner
685 Kyle Cass

695 Joe Romain

689 Sam King

694 Rylee Miller

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - UMKC
Team Score (places):450

1066 Ryan Parson
1069 Max Selbach
1067 Daylan Quinn
1062 Marcus Johnson
1064 Walker Miller
1063 Maurice Miller
1068 Josh Sanders
1065 Lachlan Moore
1060 Taylor Stephen

© 00N Ul WN P

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 25:48.8

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position - 10
FR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

27:12.0
27:26.4

3:29:17.2 1:56.1
3:56:43.7 2:10.5

Finish Position - 11

JR 6 6
SR 8 14
SR 116 130
SO 118 248
FR 166 414
SR (185) (599)
SO (211) (810)
JR More Than 7

Average Time: 25:38.7

24:36.7 24:36.7 0:00.0
24:39.3 49:16.0 0:02.5
26:10.1 1:15:26.1 1:33.4
26:10.7 1:41:36.9 1:34.0
26:36.7 2:08:13.6 2:00.0
26:51.8 2:35.05.5 2:15.1
27:18.0 3:02:23.5 2:41.3
27:52.7 3:30:16.2 3:16.0

Finish Position - 12

JR 25 25
SR 46 71
SR 60 131
JR 156 287
JR 158 445
JR (159) (604)
SO (175) (779)
FR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

Average Time: 25:49.1

25:06.0 25:06.0 0:00.0
25:24.1 50:30.2 0:18.0
25:36.9 1:16:.07.1 0:30.8
26:28.9 1:42:36.0 1:22.8
26:29.5  2:09:05.5 1:23.4
26:30.5 2:35:36.1 1:24.5
26:41.8 3:02:17.9 1:35.8
27:01.5 3:29:19.5 1:55.5
27:04.1  3:56:23.6 1:58.0

Finish Position - 13

FR 39 39
FR 54 93
JR 71 164
SR 122 286
FR 164 450
FR (180) (630)
SO (186) (816)
JR More Than 7

SR More Than 7

4

Average Time: 25:52.5

25:17.9 25:17.9 0:00.0
25:31.6 50:49.5 0:13.7
25:44.9  1:16:34.5 0:27.0
26:13.0 1:42:47.5 0:55.0
26:35.3  2:09:22.8 1:17.3
26:46.6  2:36:09.5 1:28.7
26:52.0 3:03:01.5 1:34.1
27:07.4  3:30:09.0 1:49.5
27:58.8 3:58.07.8 2:40.9

10/12/2018 04:33:36



Race Date

October 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):469

987
983
985
986
988
984
901
990
989

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Wal Khat

Ben Ahlrichs
Alex Jackson
Andrew Kephart
CJ May

Drake Henrichs
Ethan Smith
Logan Murray
Sam McCool

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):472

1079
1084
1083
1085
1080
1086
1078
1081
1082

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Alexander Bruno
Dominic Paoletti
Jack Mader

Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Victor Fortin

Jack Worman

Joey Black

Connor Hickey
Nathan lzewski

Team - Southern Illinois
Team Score (places):474

1050
1048
1045
1049
1047
1046
1051

~NOoO b~ WDNPRE

Josh Maier
Cain Hassim
Jacob Bryan
Theo Hassim
Jacob Dewitt
Michael Church
Reid Parsons

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):492

1141
1144
1143
1142

A WwWDN B

Tom Gardiner
Grayson Jenkins
Jack Hautz
Brady Harless

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:52.3
1.08.9
1:16.4
1:17.6
1:18.9
1:19.3
1:34.3
1:54.7

0:00.0
0:31.4
0:35.2
1:09.2
1:27.3
1:56.4
2:51.7
3:02.9
3:51.2

0:00.0
0:40.9
1:47.1
1:49.7
1:50.8
2:19.9
2:23.3

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:18.1
0:41.6

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 25:53.2
JR 20 20 24:58.1 24:58.1
SR 81 101 25:50.5 50:48.6
SR 109 210 26:07.0 1:16:55.7
FR 128 338 26:14.5 1:43:10.3
JR 131 469 26:15.7  2:09:26.0
FR (136) (605) 26:17.0 2:35:43.1
SO (138) (743) 26:17.5  3:02:00.6
SO More Than 7 26:32.4 3:28:33.1
FR More Than 7 26:52.8  3:55:25.9
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 25:54.5
JR 27 27 25:09.8 25:09.8
SO 66 93 25:41.3 50:51.2
JR 72 165 25:45.1  1:16:36.3
FR 140 305 26:19.1 1:42:55.4
JR 167 472 26:37.1 2:09:32.6
FR (203) (675) 27:06.3  2:36:39.0
SO (226) (901) 28:01.6  3:04:40.6
JR More Than 7 28:12.7 3:32:53.4
SO More Than 7 29:01.1 4:01:54.6
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 25:47.9
SR 4 4 24:34.1 24:34.1
JR 34 38 25:15.1 49:49.2
FR 143 181 26:21.3  1:16:10.6
SO 146 327 26:23.9 1:42:34.5
SO 147 474 26:25.0 2:08:59.5
SO (189) (663) 26:54.1 2:35:53.7
FR (194) (857) 26:57.5 3:02:51.2
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:58.8
FR 53 53 25:31.0 25:31.0
SR 55 108 25:31.8 51:02.9
JR 79 187 25:49.2  1:16:52.1
SO 121 308 26:12.6  1:43:04.8
5

10/12/2018 04:33:37



Race Date

October 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):492

5 1145
6 1138
7 1140
8 1139
9 1146

Kevin Menyes
Benjamin Bockoven
Tim Dwyer

Andrew Dietrich
Jordan Perez

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):509

885
888
884
880
887
873
883
882
886

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Derek Rink

Kevin White
Stephen Pipilas
Nick Chudzik
Kenny Wallace
Blake Buysse
Christos Papoulias
Akhil Ghosh
Chantz Visse

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):533

852
857
855
847
849
853
848
851

O ~NO O, WNBE

Joe Gorthy
Cooper Schroeder
Charlie Parrish
Travis Hodge
Dylan Brenneman
Kurt Loevenstein
Noah Stevenson
Pierce Flanders

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):559

1042
1039
1038
1044
1034
1036
1040

~No o wWDNBRE

Eldon Warner
Merga Gemeda
Kallo Arno
Nathan Wendt
Hunter Paulsen
Cole Streich
Seth Iverson

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

JR 184

SR (200)

FR (205)

SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 75

JR 90

FR 101

FR 113

SO 130

FR (145)

FR (151)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 31

FR 32

FR 139

JR 160

FR 171

JR (183)

SO (198)

SO More Than 7
SR 16

FR 83

SO 117

SR 165

JR 178

SO (204)

SO (208)

6

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:58.8

492
(692)
(897)

26:49.5
27:00.4
27:08.5
27:13.6
27:29.1

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 26:02.2

75
165
266
379
509

(654)

(805)

25:46.5
25:57.4
26:02.8
26:08.8
26:15.6
26:22.6
26:26.3
26:31.0
26:41.0

Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 25:59.4

31
63
202
362
533
(716)
(914)

25:13.7
25:14.1
26:18.5
26:30.7
26:40.0
26:49.4
26:59.6
27:09.3

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:03.1

16
99
216
381
559
(763)
(971)

24:52.9
25:52.4
26:10.5
26:35.5
26:44.0
27:06.9
27:11.0

2:09:54.3 1:18.4
2:36:54.7 1:29.3
3:04:03.3 1:.37.5
3:31:16.9 1:42.5
3:58:46.1 1:58.1

25:46.5 0:00.0

51:43.9 0:10.9
1:17:46.7 0:16.3
1:43:55.6 0:22.3
2:10:11.3 0:29.1
2:36:33.9 0:36.1
3:03:00.3 0:39.8
3:29:31.3 0:44.4
3:56:12.4 0:54.5

25:13.7 0:00.0

50:27.8 0:00.4
1:16:46.4 1:04.8
1:43:17.2 1:.17.0
2:09:57.2 1:26.3
2:36:46.7 1:35.7
3:03:46.3 1:45.9
3:30:55.7 1:55.6

24:52.9 0:00.0

50:45.3 0:59.5
1:16:55.9 1:17.6
1:43:31.5 1:42.6
2:10:15.5 1:51.1
2:37:22.5 2:14.0
3:04:33.5 2:18.1

10/12/2018 04:33:38



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):559

8 1037 Abdinasir Abdi
9 1043 Jacob Waymire

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):574

1030 Benjamin Scamihorn
1031 Landon Skelly

1028 Liam O'Connell
1033 Austin Woodard
1032 Joseph Stone

1029 Matthew O'Connor

O Ul WN P

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):587

979 Jacob Korgan
974 Jordan De Spong
978 Ryan Kennedy
980 Ryan Martins
981 Alec Sery

982 Alex Tollinger
975 Sadio Fenner
977 Eric Karl Il

976 Ryan Flood

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Kent State
Team Score (places):590

860 Clark Bookman
866 Alex Stamper
863 Justin McKeal
859 Brandon Avers
862 Kevin Jones
858 Josh Allen

864 Ryan Palm
865 Colton Shail

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):600

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:03.1
SO More Than 7 27:24.3  3:31:57.9 2:31.4
FR More Than 7 27:26.5 3:59:24 .4 2:33.5
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 26:20.5
SR 26 26 25:08.7 25:08.7 0:00.0
JR 102 128 26:03.4 51:12.1 0:54.7
SO 105 233 26:05.2 1:17:17.3 0:56.5
JR 112 345 26:07.9 1:43:25.3 0:59.2
FR 229 574 28:17.3 2:11:42.6 3:08.6
SR (232) (806) 28:23.0  2:40:05.7 3:14.3
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:10.5
FR 94 94 25:59.5 25:59.5 0:00.0
JR 99 193 26:02.0 52:01.5 0:02.4
FR 107 300 26:06.4 1:18:08.0 0:06.9
FR 132 432 26:16.2  1:44:24.2 0:16.6
SR 155 587 26:28.6  2:10:52.9 0:29.1
SO (161) (748) 26:30.9  2:37:23.9 0:31.4
FR (190) (938) 26:54.6  3:04:18.5 0:55.0
SR More Than 7 26:55.7 3:31:14.3 0:56.1
FR More Than 7 27:12.5 3:58:26.8 1:12.9
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 26:08.1
JR 41 41 25:19.6 25:19.6 0:00.0
FR 73 114 25:45.6 51:05.3 0:25.9
FR 135 249 26:17.0 1:17:22.3 0:57.3
SR 169 418 26:37.8  1:44:00.2 1:18.2
SR 172 590 26:40.3  2:10:40.5 1:20.7
SO (176) (766) 26:42.1 2:37:22.7 1:22.5
SO (192) (958) 26:56.9  3:04:19.7 1:37.3
FR More Than 7 27:42.7  3:32:02.5 2:23.1
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 26:12.7
7 10/12/2018 04:33:38



Race Date

October 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):600

682
676
681
683
679
680
677
678

o ~NO O WDN PR

Charlie Mcintyre
Noah Deck
Jeremy Lozano
Ryan Taylor
Henry Harper
Shane Knanishu
Conor Fagan
Matt Gagen

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):633

77
779
781
783
776
778
782

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Matt Blanco

Jake Gillum

Ethan Kirk
Thomas Thornton
Colton Bell

Lucas Capistrant
Timothy Stevenson

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):641

1055
1057
1059
1052
1056
1058
1054
1053

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Dismas Koech

Jake Papish

Jacob Wistinghausen
Joel Duffield

Josh Oeters

Brian Stubelt

Corbin Healey
Matthew Gibbons

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):696

801
807
806
808
804
802

o O WN P

Carlos Cabrera
Walmer Saavedra
Brixton Rill

Martin Skucas
Chris Joseph
Joshua English

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 26:12.7

58
150
245
413
600

(793)

(1000)

25:34.5
25:58.6
25:59.9
26:37.6
26:52.9
26:57.3
27:10.3
28:09.2

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 26:14.0

67
165
306
460
633

(807)
(1004)

25:41.5
26:00.6
26:19.3
26:27.7
26:41.1
26:41.3
26:59.2

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 26:17.2

74
161
280
459
641

(856)

(1080)

25:45.9
25:54.2
26:11.2
26:45.5
26:49.1
27:25.4
27:54.0
28:23.6

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 26:25.0

Overall

Grade Place
SO 58

SR 92

SR 95

FR 168
JR 187
FR (193)
SO (207)
SR More Than 7
FR 67

SO 98

JR 141
JR 154
SO 173
FR (174)
FR (297)
JR 74

FR 87

SR 119
FR 179
SR 182
SR (215)
FR (224)
JR More Than 7
SO 89

JR 104
SR 106
SO 196
SO 201
FR (212)

8

89
193
299
495
696

(908)

25:55.0
26:05.0
26:05.6
26:58.4
27:01.0
27:18.3

25:34.5 0:00.0

51:33.2 0:24.1
1:.17:33.1 0:25.4
1:44:10.7 1:03.1
2:11:03.7 1:18.4
2:38:01.1 1:22.8
3:05:11.5 1:.35.8
3:33:20.7 2:34.7

25:41.5 0:00.0

51:42.1 0:19.1
1:18:01.5 0:37.8
1:44:29.2 0:46.2
2:11:10.4 0:59.6
2:37:51.8 0:59.8
3:04:51.0 1:17.6

25:45.9 0:00.0

51:40.1 0:08.3
1:17:51.4 0:25.2
1:44:36.9 0:59.6
2:11:26.1 1:03.2
2:38:51.5 1:39.4
3:06:45.5 2:08.0
3:35:09.2 2:37.7

25:55.0 0:00.0
52:00.0 0:10.0
1:18:05.6 0:10.6
1:45:04.1 1.03.4
2:12:05.1 1:06.0
2:39:23.5 1:23.3

10/12/2018 04:33:39



Race Date
October 12, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):696

7 809 Zach Szczesniak
8 805 Sirlaurence King

Team - Wright State
Team Score (places):722

1128
1129
1132
1133
1131
1134
1130
1127

Nathan Dunn
Ryan Dunn

Max Pettit

Wyatt Stahl
Tanner Mathes
Derek Steinke
Aaron Fullenkamp
Benjamin Bowers

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Butler
Team Score (places):802

638 Kyle Harris

641 Blake Roberts
640 Lascelles Hussey
643 Andrew Taylor
642 Nick Robie

639 Trey Harris

o O WN P

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):804

995 Connor Goetz

997 Zachary Pettinga

996 Landon Melling

998 Kyle Schwieman

993 Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller
994 Austin Dawn

992 Jake Chapman

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):836

1 921 Zach Cook
2 925 Jacob Schweiss

Results By ShaZam Racing

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 26:25.0

27:48.4
28:34.1

3:07:12.0
3:35:46.1

1:53.4
2:39.1

Average Time: 26:25.2

25:20.1 25:20.1 0:00.0
26:16.5 51:36.7 0:56.3
26:26.5 1:18:03.3 1:06.4
26:53.1 1:44:56.4 1:32.9
27:09.5 2:12:06.0 1:49.3
27:20.7  2:39:26.8 2:00.6
27:31.2  3:06:58.0 2:11.0
28:31.9  3:35:29.9 3:11.7

Average Time: 26:41.6

25:53.0 25:53.0 0:00.0
26:06.7 51:59.8 0:13.7
26:56.5 1:18:56.3 1:03.4
27:04.1 1:46:00.5 1111
27:27.8  2:13:28.3 1:34.7
27:50.7 2:41:19.1 1:57.7

Average Time: 26:47.0

25:21.3 25:21.3 0:00.0
26:20.9 51:42.2 0:59.5
26:42.9 1.18:25.2 1:.21.6
27:185  1:45:43.7 1:57.1
28:11.5 2:13:55.3 2:50.1
28:19.4  2:42:14.7 2:58.0
29:01.7 3:11:16.5 3:40.3

Average Time: 26:47.0

25:57.6
26:26.9

25:57.6
52:24.6

0:00.0
0:29.2

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 27
SR (221) (1129)
JR More Than 7

Finish Position - 28
JR 42 42
SR 134 176
FR 152 328
JR 188 516
SR 206 722
JR (214) (936)
JR (217) (1153)
FR More Than 7

Finish Position - 29
SO 85 85
e} 108 193
JR 191 384
FR 202 586
FR 216 802
FR (222) (1024)

Finish Position - 30
FR 44 44
SO 142 186
FR 177 363
SO 213 576
FR 228 804
SR (230) (1034)
SO (235) (1269)

Finish Position - 31
SR 91 91
SO 153 244

9

10/12/2018 04:33:40



Race Date Bradley "Pink" Classic
October 12, 2018 Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Missouri Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):836 Average Time: 26:47.0
3 922 Dustan Davidson SO 163 407 26:32.8 1:18:57.4 0:35.2
4 924 Dylan Quisenberry SO 210 617 27:13.5 1:46:11.0 1:15.9
5 926 Marquette Wilhite FR 219 836 27:44.1 2:13:55.2 1:46.4
6 923 Robert Kuhlmann SO (233) (1069) 28:34.0 2:42:29.2 2:36.3
Team - Creighton Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):930 Average Time: 26:58.4
1 662 Chase Howard JR 149 149 26:25.6 26:25.6 0:00.0
2 668 Maxwell Wehrle SO 157 306 26:29.3 52:55.0 0:03.7
3 663 Aidan King FR 195 501 26:58.3 1:19:53.4 0:32.7
4 664 Nicholas Monkemeyer JR 209 710 27:11.2  1:47:04.6 0:45.5
5 666 Boston Small FR 220 930 27:47.7 2:14:52.3 1:22.0
6 661 Nate Fedel JR (223) (1153) 27:52.9 2:42:45.2 1:27.2
7 667 Jackson Stamper FR (231) (1384) 28:20.4  3:11:05.7 1:54.8
8 665 Bryce Shirley FR More Than 7 28:38.8  3:39:44.5 2:13.1
Team - Western lllinois Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):1054 Average Time: 27:45.5
1 1088 Lucas Lingle SR 150 150 26:25.9 26:25.9 0:00.0
2 1093 Ross Smetzer JR 218 368 27:38.2 54.04.2 1:12.3
3 1089 Corey Moody SO 225 593 27:57.1 1:22:01.3 1:31.2
4 1087 Lucas Howett FR 227 820 28:08.5 1:50:09.9 1:42.6
5 1092 Alec Scott FR 234 1054 28:37.8 2:18:47.7 2:11.8
6 1094 Quintin Thurman SO (236) (1290) 29:05.3  2:47:53.0 2:39.3
7 1091 Cameron Schroeder SO (237) (1527) 29:245  3:17:17.5 2:58.5
8 1090 Braden Pridemore FR More Than 7 29:29.0 3:46:46.6 3:03.1
9 1095 Angel Yescas FR More Than 7 29:32.8  4:16:19.5 3:06.9
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